
6

40

89

93

191

160

550

30

189

666

163

50

91

89

Salt Lake City

Ogden--Layton

Provo--Orem

Logan

St. George

Grand Junction

Spanish Fork

80

15

70

84

40 Green
 Rv.

Colorado Rv.

Great Salt Lake

Lake Powell

Utah

Nevada

Colorado

Wyoming

Arizona
Navajo Co.

Bear Lake Co.

Sweetwater Co.

San Juan Co.

Garfield Co.

Moffat Co.

Garfield Co.

Emery Co.

Uintah Co.

Grand Co.

Mesa Co.

Box Elder Co.

Duchesne Co.

Beaver Co.

Rio Blanco Co.

Uinta Co.

Sevier Co.

Montrose Co.

La Plata Co.

Montezuma Co.

Carbon Co.

Delta Co.

Dolores Co.

Summit Co.
Davis Co.

Weber Co.

Salt Lake Co.

Ouray Co.

Utah 
Cumulative 

2005 Vesicular Stomatitis 
Outbreak Positive Premises

From:
04/27/05
Through:

12/11/05

Legend
Infected Species

Equine
Bovine

Cumulative Infection Status
Infected Counties
Non-Infected Counties

Water
Highways
USRoutes
UrbanAreas
States

50 0 50 100 15025
Miles

\\cofcvsgis1\D:\2005_Vesicular_Stomatitis_Virus\tasks\cumulative_UT\120405_UTCumulative_8x11_port_VSV2005.mxd

The U.S. Department of Agriculture gives no warranty, expressed or implied,
 as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data, nor is the 
Department liable for any misuse of these data.  The user specifically agrees 
not to misrepresent these data, nor imply the changes the user makes are 
approved by the U.S. Department of Agriculture.

For Official Use Only

Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic Central Meridian: 105° West


